SADHU VASWANI MISSION’S
St. Mira’s College For Girls, Pune
Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

Reaccredited by NAAC- A Grade, Cycle 3
[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BSc (Computer Science), BBA, BBA(CA)|

6,Koregaon Road,Pune-411001. [INDIA]
Ph./Fax: 26124846; Email: mira_college@yahoo.co.in

SSR 2020-2021

1.4.1_Structured feedback and review of
the syllabus(semester-wise/year-wise) is
| obtained from
1) Students
2) Teachers
3) Employers and
4) Alumni

Prlnc&gpnéarge

St. Mira's College for Gitls, Puna.




v - O X

o ma

Home-5t. Mira's Coilege -STWV X +
a B v *»Q :
3. O 00

erniincee ey Google Q

c & stmirascollegepune.edu.in/fesdback/

e

‘{}» St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune 201 :f- - 2021

X Autonomous - Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University :
Re-accredited by NAAC "A’ Grade (Third Cycle June 2017) 2017 : NAAC score 341 2012 :NAAC score 303 ' Awarded: Best College-SPPU [2002); . UGC-CPE {2005), UGC-CPE {2010)

#MHome - Feedback

Feedback

s icigids Emplover fezcher: Harants Alymn Overait instlut:onal Performange
Student Feedback
Student's Rotl Mumber* Course* Year®
3 -
Academic Year*
1. Are you satisfied with the syllabus which is taught to you at St. Mira's College?”
Yes No
2. Are you given enough reading material for the subjects taught?*
Yes No
3. Have you been given a chance to envoll for extra credit courses in College?*
Yes ' No
4. Has the curriculum taught helped ta increase your confidence level as an individual?®
Yes .- No
5. Do you think that you will be able te get a job after completion of your Degree?”
Yes No
& Kindly give some suggestionsiomments on curriculum of St Mira's College (optional)®
- P P = ot . = ] = g 13:11
=m L Type here to search i § ﬁ%. . 2 70°F Haze A~ O O % 5~ 99 ENG
v O Hi g [ O = B o 7122001 7

. ‘ | { |
K“j / IQAC Co-Ordinator

’ st. Mira's College for Giris, Pune



id

2127
2128
2329
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157

itudent_rollnccourses

4275
2222
2215
2862
2853
4961
4962
2872
4977
4980
2866
4970
2852
4963
2857
2877
2865
2877
2860
2881
4964
4969
2876
2878
2861
4247
4981
4974
6668
4968
4966

St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune (Autonomous-Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) - Students Feedback
curriculum_get_a_job suggestions

Tybcom ty
BA fy
BA fy
B.A in psyisy
BA sy
BA ty

Bachelor cty
Bachelor c¢sy
Ba psycho ty
BA (Psychity
S.Y.B.A. Pssy
Psycholog ty
BA sy
B.A Psychty
SYBA(A) P.sy
SYBA sy
BA sy
SYBA sy
B.A sy
Arts sy
Psycholog ty
Tyba (psy ty
BA sy
Psycholog sy
SYBA ty
Bcom ty
BA PSYCH' ty
Tyba'psy' ty
Mcom fy
BA in Psycty
TYBA PSY(ty

student_academic_year

2019 -20
2019-20
2019- 2020
2019-20
2019-2020
2019-2020

- 2019-2020

2019-2020
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2020
2019-2020
2020
2020
2019-2020
2020
2019-2020
2019-20
2019-2020
2019-2020

satisfied

PR R RPRPEPERRPRRRRBRRRRERRRRRB RBRB B B8 2 B3 @9 R 2 © 1

H R PRPRPRPOORRPLRERRREPRREBORRERRERRPBRRERMEMRB ERBRRBOR R

reading_m:enroll

HEPE R RRRERRPRRRPRRRERRRPPR PR RRRBRRPBPR RPB @B B B8 B8 B3 B3 93 @

A

PP RPPRPPRPORPRPRREPRRRPRERREHRRERE RBRBRARARBRBRBE &

‘—‘OHO)—'I—'OOD—'I—‘)—IHHOOHOHO}—‘OODD—‘OI—‘HI—'ODH

We are satisfied with curriculum,
I'm satisfied with everything

i am satisfied with everything :)
Apart from the academic, let studer

The syllabus is up to the global stan
To be able to finish the syllabus mui
It's nice

As it's an autonomous institute ther
More reading material should be av

No comments
Needs to be more organised.

the curriculum is really really good,
The curriculum is great
No comments

The stories and novels we have for «

Kindly provide textbooks for studen
Nil

Nothing

Online exams should have a way to
It's great

| feel that even the answers to the ¢
No suggestions

Kindly please look into more practic

j/j[/ - IQAC Co-Ordinator
f

St. Mira's College for Giris, Pune



