



**SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S
St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune
Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)**

Reaccredited by NAAC- A Grade, Cycle 3

[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BSc (Computer Science), BBA, BBA(CA)]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune-411001. [INDIA]

Ph./Fax: 26124846; Email: mira_college@yahoo.co.in

SSR 2020-2021

**1.4.1_ Structured feedback and review of
the syllabus(semester-wise/year-wise) is
obtained from**

- 1) Students**
- 2) Teachers**
- 3) Employers and**
- 4) Alumni**



Jayat
Principal Incharge
St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune.



2017 - 2021

Feedback

[Students](#) [Employer](#) [Teachers](#) [Parents](#) [Alumni](#) [Overall Institutional Performance](#)

Student Feedback

Student's Roll Number*

Student's Roll Number

Course*

Course

Year*

Select Year*

Academic Year*

Academic Year

1. Are you satisfied with the syllabus which is taught to you at St. Mira's College?*

 Yes No

2. Are you given enough reading material for the subjects taught?*

 Yes No

3. Have you been given a chance to enroll for extra credit courses in College?*

 Yes No

4. Has the curriculum taught helped to increase your confidence level as an individual?*

 Yes No

5. Do you think that you will be able to get a job after completion of your Degree?*

 Yes No

6. Kindly give some suggestions/comments on curriculum of St. Mira's College (optional)*

For suggestions and comments on curriculum enter here

IQAC Co-ordinator
St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune

St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune (Autonomous-Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) - Students Feedback

id	student_rollno	courses	student_academic_year	satisfied	reading_m	enroll	curriculum	get_a_job	suggestions
2127	4275	Tybcom	ty	2019 -20	1	1	1	1	We are satisfied with curriculum.
2128	2222	BA	fy	2019-20	1	1	1	0	I'm satisfied with everything
2129	2215	BA	fy	2019- 2020	0	0	1	0	i am satisfied with everything :)
2130	2862	B.A in psy	sy	2019-20	1	1	1	1	Apart from the academic, let studer
2131	2853	BA	sy	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	...
2132	4961	BA	ty	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	-
2133	4962	Bachelor	cty	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	The syllabus is up to the global stan
2134	2872	Bachelor	csy	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	To be able to finish the syllabus mu
2135	4977	Ba	psycho	ty	2019-20	1	1	1	It's nice
2136	4980	BA	(Psych)	ty	2019-20	1	1	1	-
2137	2866	S.Y.B.A. P	sy	2019-20	1	1	1	1	As it's an autonomous institute ther
2138	4970	Psycholog	ty	2019-20	1	1	1	1	More reading material should be av
2139	2852	BA	sy	2019-20	1	1	1	0	.
2140	4963	B.A	Psych	ty	2019-2020	1	1	1	No comments
2141	2857	SYBA(A)	P	sy	2019-2020	1	0	1	Needs to be more organised.
2142	2877	SYBA	sy	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	-
2143	2865	BA	sy	2020	1	1	1	0	the curriculum is really really good,
2144	2877	SYBA	sy	2019-2020	1	1	1	0	-
2145	2860	B.A	sy	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	The curriculum is great
2146	2881	Arts	sy	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	No comments
2147	4964	Psycholog	ty	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	-
2148	4969	Tyba (psy	ty	2020	1	1	1	1	The stories and novels we have for
2149	2876	BA	sy	2019-2020	1	1	1	1
2150	2878	Psycholog	sy	2020	1	0	1	0	Kindly provide textbooks for studen
2151	2861	SYBA	ty	2020	1	0	1	0	Nil
2152	4247	Bcom	ty	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	Nothing
2153	4981	BA PSYCH	ty	2020	1	1	1	1	Online exams should have a way to
2154	4974	Tyba'psy'	ty	2019-2020	1	1	1	0	It's great
2155	6668	Mcom	fy	2019-20	1	1	1	1	I feel that even the answers to the c
2156	4968	BA in Psyc	ty	2019-2020	1	1	1	0	No suggestions
2157	4966	TYBA PSYC	ty	2019-2020	1	1	1	1	Kindly please look into more practic



Jayesh
IQAC Co-Ordinator
St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune